
   
 

   
 

Portland, Oregon Branch Contacts 

Chubb Portland Contacts – September 2025 

Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number/Mobile Title 

Brendan McGowan brendan.mcgowan@chubb.com 503-294-5401 Branch Manager 

Corey Rider corey.rider@chubb.com 925-421-7663 Commercial Insurance Regional Manager 

Joshua Sabrowsky joshua.sabrowsky@chubb.com 206-375-2528 Marketing Manager 

Bryce Eckles bryce.eckles@chubb.com 503-348-9701 Business Development Manager 

Brandon Stewart bjstewart@chubb.com 503-294-5430 Personal Risk Services Manager 

Jim Hills jim.hills@chubb.com 628-786-1530 PacNorth Major Accounts Segment Leader  

Teagan Vogelsang teagan.vogelsang@chubb.com 503-294-5402 Branch Administrative Assistant 

 

Chubb Commercial Insurance (for companies with less than $1 billion in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Commercial Package Julie Hart julie.hart@chubb.com 971-201-5471 Mfg, Distributing, Law Firms, Professional Services Chubb Package Insurance 

Commercial Package Max Solomon maxwell.colomon@chubb.com 971-469-4604 Mfg, Distributing, Law Firms, Professional Services Chubb Package Insurance 

Financial Institutions Michael Chacon mchacon@chubb.com 415-205-6403 Ins Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Life Sciences Lauren Wong lauren.wong@chubb.com 415-290-7976 Drugs, Medical Devices, Labs, CROs Chubb Life Sciences Insurance 

Multinational Amanda Osborn amanda.osborn@chubb.com 971-278-5168 

Products range from guaranteed cost package policy; 

options for Self-Insured Retentions or Deductibles 

for the International Advantage 

Chubb Solutions for Multinationals 

Monline Property Julie Hart julie.hart@chubb.com 971-201-5471 

Real Estate and Hospitality, Business Services, 

Communications and Telecom, Financial Services, 

Healthcare, Educational Institutions, Manufacturing, 

Retail, Technology, Transportation 

Chubb Monoline Property 

mailto:brendan.mcgowan@chubb.com
mailto:corey.rider@chubb.com
mailto:joshua.sabrowsky@chubb.com
mailto:bryce.eckles@chubb.com
mailto:bjstewart@chubb.com
mailto:jim.hills@chubb.com
mailto:teagan.vogelsang@chubb.com
mailto:julie.hart@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/customarq-package-policy.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts
mailto:maxwell.colomon@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/customarq-package-policy.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Apr&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=se_contacts
mailto:mchacon@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/banks-financial-institutions-insurance.html
mailto:lauren.wong@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/life-sciences.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:amanda.osborn@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/solutions-for-multinationals.html
mailto:julie.hart@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/property-product.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts


   
 

   
 

Technology Anastasia Millikin anastasia.millikin@chubb.com 925-995-4705 Developers, Mfrs, Tech Svcs, ISPs, Simulators Chubb Technology Insurance 

Umbrella/Excess Ramiza Pamic ramiza.pamic@chubb.com 480-322-0710 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 

Chubb Lower Middle Market (for companies with less than $75M in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered 
Link to Brochure/ Website 

General Industries Trey Camp trey.camp@chubb.com 206-962-7153 
Lower Middle Market Clients Mfg, Distributing, 

Broadcasters, Law Firms 
Chubb Package Benchmarq 

General Industries Caleb Palmer caleb.palmer@chubb.com 503-314-9780 
Lower Middle Market Clients Mfg, Distributing, 

Broadcasters, Law Firms 
Chubb Package Benchmarq 

Life Sciences Jill Foster jill.foster@chubb.com 971-509-1036 

Pharmaceutical/Drugs, Clinical Trials, Dietary 

Supplements, R&D, Medical Devices, Distributors, 
Professional Service Providers 

Chubb Small Life Sciences 

Financial Institutions Birgit Hayden birgit.hayden@chubb.com 971-442-6184 Ins Cos, Banks, Venture Cap, TPAs, Asset Mgrs Chubb Financial Institutions 

Inland Marine Sean McVannel sean.mcvannel@chubb.com 415-622-3170 

Builders Risk: Contractor, Developer, Owner or 

Homebuilders. Contractors Equipment, Fine Arts, 
Floaters, EDP and Dealers 

Chubb Inland Marine 

Multinational Luke Yakominich luke.yakominich@chubb.com 415-961-9144 Controlled Master Program, International   Chubb International Solutions 

Technology Kevin Muehlbauer kevin.muehlbauer@chubb.com 415-622-7893 

Software & Service, Technology Services & Consulting, 

Technology Manufacturing, Communications Service 
Providers 

Chubb Technology Insurance 

 

Chubb Financial Lines  

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered 
Link to Brochure/ Website 

Cyber & E&O Josefina Roque josefina.roque@chubb.com 415-830-0002 
Cyber, Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media. 
Primary and Excess 

Chubb Cyber Insurance 

Management Liability - 
Private 

Rose Jefimenko rosemary.jefimenko@chubb.com 341-777-5339 

D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, Cyber, Fiduciary, 

Misc. E&O, Workplace Violence, K&R, Employed 
Lawyers Prof. 

Chubb Management Liability    Private / 
Not for Profit 

mailto:anastasia.millikin@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/technology.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Oct&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=southwest_contacts
mailto:ramiza.pamic@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/commercial-umbrella-liability-insurance-for-us-middle-market.html
mailto:trey.camp@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/benchmarq-package.html
mailto:caleb.palmer@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/benchmarq-package.html
mailto:jill.foster@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/small-commercial-life-sciences.html
mailto:birgit.hayden@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/banks-financial-institutions-insurance.html
mailto:sean.mcvannel@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/inland-marine.html
mailto:luke.yakominich@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/multinational-solutions.html
mailto:kevin.muehlbauer@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/technology.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Oct&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=southwest_contacts
mailto:josefina.roque@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/products/cyber-insurance/cyber-insurance-products.html
mailto:rosemary.jefimenko@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/private-not-for-profit.html
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/private-not-for-profit.html


   
 

   
 

Management Liability - 

Public 
Tom D’Antono thomas.d’antono@chubb.com 415-314-4921 

Public: D&O, EPL, Crime, Social Engineering, 

Fiduciary, Workplace Violence, K&R 
Chubb Management Liability Public 

Management Liability - 

Financial Institutions 
Jason Tveter jtveter@chubb.com 515-822-2963 

Banks, Community Bank, Asset Mgmt., Security Broker, 

VC protection 

Chubb Management Liability Financial 

Institutions 

Professional Liability Colin Borchardt colin.borchardt@chubb.com 415-755-3360 
Misc., Lawyers, A&E, Tech, Contractors, Media.  
Primary and Excess 

Chubb Professional Liability 

 

Chubb Specialty Products 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

A&H Gabe Giosso gabe.giosso@chubb.com 650-710-0703 

Travel Accident: BTA 360 (Bus.) & Passport 360 (Ind.) 

Participant Accident Programs Basic and Voluntary 
Accidental Death & Dismemberment 

Chubb Accident & Health 

Agribusiness Mark Cummings 
mark.cummings@chubbagribusin

ess.com 
208-505-7991 Mfrs, Processors, & Distrs. Of Ag products Chubb Agribusiness 

Aviation Sheila Fujimoto sheila.fujimoto@chubb.com 213-612-5531 
Liab, Hull, and Excess for airports,  aircraft, and 

aviation operations 
Chubb Airports & Aircrafts 

Chubb Workplace 

Benefits 
Katie Osterhaus katie.osterhaus@chubb.com 206-588-9069 

Voluntary and group worksite benefits (Accident, 
Disability, Critical Illness, Hospital Indemnity, Life 

Insurance) 

Chubb Workplace Benefits 

Climate Tech Preston Nanney preston.nanney@chubb.com 512-585-3359 
Climate Tech, Emerging Tech, Life Science, Climate 
Change Services and Manufacturing 

Chubb Climate Tech 

Construction – Excess Albert Salvador albert.salvador@chubb.com 213-612-5523 Supported Lead or Excess; $15M capacity Chubb Construction Umbrella  

Construction – Primary Alex Liccketto alex.licketto@chubb.com  212-642-7808 Loss Sensitive GL, AL, WC Programs for Contractors Chubb Large Construction 

Energy Stephanie Andersen smandersen@chubb.com 312-529-6890 Oil & Gas, Mining, Renewables Chubb Energy Insurance 

Environmental Lucas Roberts lucas.roberts@chubb.com 415-310-9895 
Pollution for Premises, Contractors,  Contractors 

w/E&O, & Tanks 
Chubb Environmental 

Equipment Breakdown Derrick Fluhrer derrick.fluhrer@chubb.com 206-224-7433 Monoline and Package Machinery Breakdown Chubb Equipment Breakdown 

Healthcare GL/PL Curtis Brennan curtis.brennan@chubb.com 415-547-4487 Healthcare, Hospitals, Long Term Care Facilities Chubb Healthcare 

mailto:Thomas.d’antono@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/public.html
mailto:jtveter@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/financial-institutions.html
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/financial-institutions.html
mailto:colin.borchardt@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/professional-liability.html?gclsrc=aw.ds&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI8ZSYyKaR9wIV5vTjBx118wb3EAAYASAAEgLf1fD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
mailto:gabe.giosso@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/accident-health.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:mark.cummings@chubbagribusiness.com
mailto:mark.cummings@chubbagribusiness.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/agriculture.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:sheila.fujimoto@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/aerospace.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:katie.osterhaus@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/workplace-benefits.html?gclsrc=aw.ds&&gclid=EAIaIQobChMIsIaMpd3k-QIVgYTICh23GgTMEAAYASAAEgJbNfD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds
mailto:preston.nanney@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/climate-tech.html
mailto:albert.salvador@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/chubb-umbrella-plus-commercial-umbrella-liability-insurance-for-construction-industry.html
mailto:alex.licketto@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/construction-insurance.html
mailto:smandersen@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/natural-resources-insurance.html
mailto:lucas.roberts@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/environmental.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:derrick.fluhrer@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/equipment-breakdown.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:curtis.brennan@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/healthcare-organization-insurance.html


   
 

   
 

Inland Marine & 

Builder’s Risk 
Mason Marks mason.marks@chubb.com 971-376-2675 

Builders Risk: Contractor, Developer, Owner or 

Homebuilders. Contractors Equipment, Fine Arts, 

Floaters, EDP and Dealers 

Chubb Inland Marine 

Marine Facilities Carmela Dickinson carmela.dickinson@chubb.com 267-637-3067 
Marina’s, Boat Builders, Boat Dealers, Custom Boat 

Builders 
Chubb Marine Facilities 

Ocean Marine / Cargo Shannon Brandenburg sbrandenburg@chubb.com 480-243-4094 
Common Carriers, 3rd Party logistics, Trucking, 

Importers, Exporters, Mfrs, Distrs 
Chubb Ocean Marine 

Product Recall Giovanni Floriano giovanni.Floriano@chubb.com 203-782-4052 
Product Recall for consumable goods, component parts 

and consumer goods ($25M - $1B in sales) 
Chubb Product Recall 

Public Entity Anthony McCree anthony.mccree@chubb.com 678-221-8282 Cities, Counties, Towns, School Districts Chubb Public Entity 

Real Estate & Hospitality 

(Casualty) 
Jack Friedman jack.friedman@chubb.com 917-658-5664 

Building owners, Property managers, Real estate 
service firms, FI RE programs, Real estate investment 

trusts (REITs), Casinos, Hotels / hotel managers, 

Luxury resorts, Mixed-use building 

Chubb REH 

Reps & Warranties Jared Tromer jared.tromer@chubb.com 212-801-4212 
Reps & Warranties, Tax Indemnity, Contingent 

Liability 
Chubb Reps & Warranties 

Surety – Commercial Alexandra Peralta alexandra.peralta@chubb.com 415-547-4537 Commercial, Contract & International Surety Chubb Commercial Surety 

Surety – Construction Dev Bariana dbariana@chubb.com 925-598-6168 Contractor & International Surety Chubb Construction Surety 

Trade Credit Ray Tizabi raymond.tizabi@chubb.com 213-833-3280 Coverage against non-payment of a trade obligation Chubb Trade Credit 

 

Chubb Major Accounts (generally commercial clients with $1B or greater in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered Link to Brochure/ Website 

Global Casualty – 

Domestic  
Jessica Cooper jessica.cooper@chubb.com 415-416-7852 

Guaranteed Cost and Loss Sensitive Domestic Programs  

for GL, AL, and WC 
Chubb Global Casualty 

Excess Casualty Michael Dombrink michael.dombrink@chubb.com 415-791-1074 Excess Casualty National Accounts Chubb Excess Casualty 

mailto:mason.marks@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/inland-marine.html
mailto:carmela.dickinson@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/marine-facilities-insurance.html
mailto:sbrandenburg@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/ocean-marine.html
mailto:giovanni.Floriano@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/product-recall.html
mailto:anthony.mccree@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/public-entity-insurance.html
mailto:jack.friedman@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/industries/real-estate-hospitality-insurance.html
mailto:jared.tromer@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/transactional-risk.html?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:alexandra.peralta@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/surety/commercial.html
mailto:dbariana@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/surety/construction.html
mailto:raymond.tizabi@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/trade-credit.html
mailto:jessica.cooper@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/global-casualty.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:michael.dombrink@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/umbrella-liability-insurance-for-us-national-accounts.html


   
 

   
 

 

 

 

 

 Excess Workers 

Compensation 
 Eric Dean  eric.dean@chubb.com  215-640-2151 

 Stand alone; Min Prem $250K Min Ret. 

$500K/accident 
 Chubb Excess WC 

 Property  Matt Korn  matt.korn@chubb.com  415-547-4566  Primary, quota share, and excess all- risk property  Chubb Global Property 

 ESIS Risk Management 
Services 

 Aldo Guerrero  aldo.guerrero@esis.com  617-261-6187 TPA Claim Management Services  ESIS Risk Management Services 

Chubb Small Commercial (generally commercial clients with $10M and under in revenue) 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered 
Link to Brochure/ Website 

Small Business – 
General BOP 

 Digital Concierge  smallbizsolutions@chubb.com   800-664-8514 Automated Commercial BOP, Auto, Umbrella & WC Chubb Small Commercial 

Smart Commercial 

- Business Development 
Manager 

Marcy Austin 
 

marcy.austin@chubb.com 
805-890-6269 Automated Commercial BOP, auto umbrella & WC Chubb Small Commercial 

Personal Risk Services (High Net Worth Individuals) 

Products Contacts Email Address 
Phone 
Number 

Desired Classes/Products Offered 
Link to Brochure/ Website 

Personal Risk Services 

Manager 
Brandon Stewart  bjstewart@chubb.com  503-294-5430 

Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 

Personal Excess 
Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Personal Risk Services 
Risk Consultant 

Jason Fehr  jfehr@chubb.com  206-437-5885 
Homeowners, Auto, Valuable Articles, Yacht, Group 
Personal Excess 

Chubb Personal Risk Services 

Personal Risk Services 

Recreational Marine 
Craig Peltier  craig.peltier@chubb.com 360-454-3652 Homeowners, Yacht, Group Personal Excess Chubb Personal Risk Services 

file:///C:/Users/elziege/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/RCT8KNI8/eric.dean@chubb.com
http://www.acegroup.com/us-en/businesses/arm-excess-workers-compensation.aspx
file:///C:/Users/elziege/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Windows/INetCache/Content.Outlook/RCT8KNI8/matt.korn@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Property.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Mar&utm_campaign=Field-2018&utm_term=midatl_contacts
mailto:aldo.guerrero@esis.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/ESIS.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Oct&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=southwest_contacts
mailto:smallbizsolutions@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Small-Commercial.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:marcy.austin@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/business-insurance/Small-Commercial.aspx?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:bjstewart@chubb.com
https://www.chubb.com/us-en/individuals-families.html
mailto:jfehr@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/individuals-families/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts
mailto:craig.peltier@chubb.com
https://www2.chubb.com/us-en/individuals-families/?utm_source=agents_brokers&utm_medium=Nov&utm_campaign=Field-2017&utm_term=pacific_contacts


   
 

   
 

Claims & Risk Engineering 

Chubb Contacts Email Address Phone Number/Mobile Title 

Moises Coria mcoria@chubb.com 213-399-9826 Regional Claims Executive 

Katelyn Nassie katelyn.nassie@chubb.com 510-359-0955 Risk Engineering Branch Manager 

 

mailto:mcoria@chubb.com
mailto:Katelyn.Nassie@chubb.com

